Karta katalogowa

Prestabo-element do przyspawania

- koncéwka wsuwana, koricéwka spawana

nr wzoru 1105

\ nr kat. 641 856

DN
’<—>
Ad*

Witasciwosci

Srednica zewnetrzna rury
Srednica nominalna
Dtugosé

Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat

892d3ae58409d38911078878534eadact6948c623

DN

materiat

119,6 g
124,32 cm?

12
10
120 mm

stal niestopowa,
nieocynkowana
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